3636
DC
2x1,0
mm 50
powder.
coat
μm
powder.coat

Product
designation
Fastener
MTmax
Drill.
thick.
Washer
Package
Separate/
Quantity/
Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L Sw DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P140200PL 4.8 20 8 7 2x1.00 A 14 250/6/1500
Product
designation
Fastener
MTmax
Drill.
thick.
Washer
Package
Separate/
Quantity/
Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L Sw
An-
cho-
ring
depth
DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P1400280PL 4.8 28 8 20 5 2x1.00 A 14 250/6/1500
P140350PL 4.8 35 8 20 12 2x1.00 A 14 250/6/1500
P1400600PL 4.8 60 8 20 37 2x1.00 A 14 100/6/600
P1400800PL 4.8 80 8 20 57 2x1.00 A 14 100/6/600
FARMER SCREWS
3737
B
ŁY

thick.
Washer
Package
Separate/
Quantity/
Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L Sw
An-
cho-
ring
depth
DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P140028OFA 4.8 28 8 20 5 2x1.00 Z 14 250/6/1500
P14035OFA 4.8 35 8 20 12 2x1.00 Z 14 250/6/1500
P140050OFA 4.8 50 8 20 27 2x1.00 Z 14 100/6/600
P140060OFA 4.8 60 8 20 37 2x1.00 Z 14 100/6/600
P140070OFA 4.8 70 8 20 47 2x1.00 Z 14 100/6/600
P140080OFA 4.8 80 8 20 57 2x1.00 Z 14 100/6/600
P140100OFA 4.8 100 8 20 77 2x1.00 Z 14 100/6/600
GT F2 Z14
FARMER SCREWS WITH STEEL
WASHER
Product

thick.
Washer
Package
Separate/
Quantity/
Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L Sw
An-
cho-
ring
depth
DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P140025OFA 4.8 25 8 20 2 2x0.75 Z 14 250/6/1500
Product
designation
Fastener
MTmax
Drill.
thick.
Washer
Package
Separate/
Quantity/
Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L Sw
An-
cho-
ring
depth
DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P1416450OFA 6,4 50 10 30 16 2x1.00 Z 16 100/6/600
P1416470OFA 6,4 70 10 30 36 2x1.00 Z 16 100/6/600
40
DC
2x1,0

Product
designation
Fastener
MTmax
Drill.
thick.
Washer
Package
Separate/
Quantity/
Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L TX DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P140028PH 4,8 28 20 2 2x1.00 A 14 250/6/1500
P14035PH 4,8 35 20 9 2x1.00 A 14 250/6/1500
P140060PH 4,8 60 20 34 2x1.00 A 14 100/6/600
P140080PH 4,8 80 20 54 2x1.00 A 14 100/6/600
GT F2 P
FARMER SCREWS WITHOUT
WASHER FOR ROOFING PANELS
GTF P

Product
designation
Fastener
MTmax
Drill.
thick.
Washer
Package
Separate/
Quantity/
Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L Sw DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P14020PH 4.8 20 8 7 2x1.00 A 14 250/6/1500
GTF 02 P
FARMER SCREWS WITH ALUMINUM
WASHER (STAPLE)
Installation with a dedicated ETANCO assembly tip.